* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Headquarters
AXIOMTEK Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-2917-4550
Fax: +886-2-2917-3200
E-mail: info@axiomtek.com.tw
USA

AXIOMTEK’s FIC (Flash in Card) series complies with CompactFlash™
specification and provides complete PCMCIA-ATA functionality and
compatibility. This CF card is available in memory capacities ranging from
32MB up to 2GB in standard & extended temperature to meet the
demand of critical application. The operating temperature supports
standard temperature grade (-10ºC ~+70ºC) and extended temperature
grade (-40ºC ~+85ºC). The FIC series is an ideal solution for industrial
storage application requiring reliability, high performance, and low
power consumption.
■■  Ordering Information
ModelsModelsModelsModels
(standard temp.)(standard temp.)(standard temp.)(standard temp.)
ModelsModelsModelsModels
(extended temp.)(extended temp.)(extended temp.)(extended temp.)
CapacityCapacityCapacityCapacity
FIC032-20 x 32MB
FIC064-20 x 64MB
FIC128-20 FIC128-26 128MB
FIC256-20 FIC256-26 256MB
FIC512-20 FIC512-26 512MB
FIC01G-20 FIC01G-26 1GB
FIC02G-20 FIC02G-26 2GB
FIC Series
Flash in Card
CF Card
Standard Temp.